Novo-Gloss Glossmeters
• 60° Glossmeter
• 20/60/85° Glossmeter
• 20/60/85° Glossmeter with Haze
• 45° Glossmeter
www.rhopointinstruments.com   E: sales@rhopointinstruments.com

Packed weight 1.6 kg
Packed dimensions 110mm x 280mm x 220mm (H x W x D)
Order Codes
Novo-Gloss 60 A4000-008
Novo-Gloss Trio 20/60/85 A4000-006
Novo-Gloss 20/60/85 with Haze A4000-009
Novo-Gloss 45 A4000-011
Rhopoint House, Enviro 21 Park, Queensway Avenue South, St Leonards TN38 9AG
T: +44(0)1424 739 622    E: Sales@rhopointinstruments.com   www.rhopointinstruments.com
Free extended warranty
please register your product at www.rhopointinstruments.com/instrument-registration